

4th & Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const ⁿ of road from L033					
Harman Mandar to Nimuia					
Jag Bahadur Tola under MMDA					
Agency - Jyotish Kumar					
Agg. No. - 27SBP/22-23					
Dt. of start - 25/06/22					
Dt. of completion as per					
Agg. - 24/03/23					
Work Done					
① E/W in excavation					
for str.					
Rate	1x	5.50	6.00	0.83	= 27.39m ³
1/40	2x	5.50	0.30	1.80	= 5.94
1/40	2x	3.50	0.55	1.10	= 4.23
1/5	1x	3.00	3.50	0.90	= 9.45
1/5	1x	6.00	3.50	0.90	= 18.90
					= 65.91m ³
					2 Net. = 131.82m ³
② Sand filling in					
Rate	1x	5.50	6.00	0.10	= 3.30m ³
1/40	2x	5.50	0.30	0.10	= 0.33
1/40	2x	3.50	0.55	0.10	= 0.39
					= 4.02m ³
					2 Net. = 8.04m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF. Rs.	2377	019.00
(16/16) P/v laying of lat applied thermoplastic 87.00m ² vide P(23)					
@Rs. 721.95/m ²					Rs. 62810.00
(17/18/19) P/v & fixing of typical mmbsy informatory & maint. board					
2 Nos. vide P(13)					
2 " " " P(23)					
4 Nos.					
@Rs. 13009.00/No.					Rs 52036.00
(18/20) P/v & fixing of retroreflective 600mm Δ					
6 Nos. vide P(23)					
@Rs. 3524.98/No.					Rs 21150.00
(19/21) P/v & fixing 600mm x 450mm □					
2 Nos. vide P(23)					
@Rs. 4082.89/No.					Rs 8166.00
(20/22) P/v & fixing 900mm octagon					
2 Nos. vide P(23)					
@Rs. 7845.87/No.					Rs. 15692.00
				Rs.	2586873.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		BF.	RI	253	6873.00
(21/23) P/v & laying 300mm					
15.00m wide P (23)					
@ Rs. 722.70/m				Rs	10841.00
(22/24) Planting of trees by the road side					
44 Nos. wide P (23)					
@ Rs. 844.59/m.				Rs.	37162.00
(23/25) E/W in excavation for job					
131.82 m ³ wide P (15)					
contd 131.52 m ³					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³				Rs.	36706.00
(24/26) Sand filling in job					
8.04 m ³ wide P (15)					
@ Rs. 442.50/m ³				Rs.	3558.00
(25/27) P/v RCC m15 grade in open job					
11.16 m ³ wide P (16)					
@ Rs. 6141.37/m ³				Rs.	68538.00
(26/28) P/v RCC m25 grade in box cul					
57.40 m ³ wide P (17)					
@ Rs. 7695.03/m ³				Rs.	441695.00
Continuation					Rs. 31,35,373.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF. Rs.		313	5373.00
(27/29) Backfilling behind					
Abt. W/W & R/W					
33.12 m ³ vide P (18)					
@ Rs. 2871.53/m ³				Rs.	95105.00
(28/30) P/W weepholes in					
brick masonry					
56 Nos. vide P (18)					
@ Rs. 83.74/No.				Rs.	4689.00
(29/32) Supplying, fitting &					
placing 10mm bar					
3.37 mt. vide P (17)					
with 3.76 mt					
@ Rs. 49668.06/mt.				Rs.	186752.00
				Rs.	3421919.00
Add GST 12%				Rs.	410630.00
Add L.C. 1%				Rs.	34219.00
Add SF				Rs.	44986.00
				Rs.	3911754.00
5.25% below as per Agt.				Rs.	205367.00
				Rs.	3706387.00
Less previous Bill				Rs.	21763515.00
vide P (14)				Rs.	1942872.00
Alina					
20/11/23					
J.E					

Continuation